



ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AFFILIATED TO GGSIPU, DELHI NAAC ACCREDITED & ISO CERTIFIED INSTITUTE Plot M-1, Pocket P-5, Sec. CHI, Greater NOIDA

DISASTER MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

S.No.	NAMES	Designation	Email Id		
1.	Col. Abhay Rajvanshi	Registrar	Registrar.aie@awesindia.edu.in		
2.	Ms. Juhi Bidhuri	Faculty in- charge	Juhibidhuri.15@gmail.com		
3.	EX S UB Anil Kumar	Estate Supervisor	9873578233		
4.	Ms. Ku <mark>sum</mark> Mishra	Warden	7206910172		
5.	Ms. Kiran B.Ed Batch 2020-22	Student Member	kiran997@gmail.com,		
6.	Mr. Manish Yadav B.Ed Batch 2020- 22	Student Member	manishayadav@gmail.com		
7.	Ms. Sadhna B.Ed Batch 2020- 22	Student Member	sadhna.2020@gmail.com		
8.	Ms. Neeru Bhoj B.Ed Batch 2021-23	Student Member	bhojneeru@gmail.com		
9.	Ms. Shivani B.Ed BaTch 2021-23	Student Member	Shivani23@gmail.com		
10.	Ms. Neha nunia B.Ed(Spl . Ed)	Student Member	nunianeha@gmail.com,		

Batch 2021-		
23		
23		

Ms. Juhi Bidhuri (Committee Member)



Alphilasha Carbor

Dr. Abhilasha Gautam (Principal)

Disaster Management Committee

Disaster Management Club seeks to enhance the capacity of society to prevent and manage disasters and to improve the livelihood of the poor and vulnerable in rural communities through effective disaster management, social mobilization and employment generation.

Roles & Responsibilities of the Committee

- To empower the younger generation with skills to meet the crisis arising out of Natural and Manmade disasters
- To impart a sense of disaster preparedness among the students
- To instill the values and render volunteer services if possible in the disaster affected area.
- To inculcate the spirit of collective action and joint decision making among students.
- To spread awareness about various disasters & educate students about the possible preventive measures one can take in case a disaster struck.

i Bidhuri Committee Member



Aphilaste Centen

Dr Abhilasha Gautam Principal, AIE